OF KHASRA NO. 615/22 
615/23, 615/27 AREA 
21843 SQ.FTS., THROUGH 
THIS DEED AS MENTIONED 
IN THIS DEED/ (C.G.)900.00 
(NINE HUNDRED) SQ. 
FEETS 
ALL THAT PIECE AND 
PARCEL OF COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY BEARING 
COMMERCIAL UNIT 
(OFFICE) NO. B-2, SUPER 
BUILTUP AREA 667.69 (SIX 
HUNDRED AND SIXTY 
SEVEN POINT SIXTY NINE) 
SQ.FEETS ON SECOND 
FLOOR OF “QUORUM” 
CONDOMINIUM, 
TELIBANDHA, RAIPUR 
(C.G.) SITUATE ADJACENT 
TO ROAD FROM जी.ई. रोड 
वी.आई.पी. ितराहा से सुनीता 
पाकŊ  के सामने तक जाने वाले 
मागŊ, VILLAGE: 
TELIBANDHA, P.H. NO. 64 
R.I.CIRCLE-RAIPUR-2, DR.

[...]

COLUMN SYSTEM. THE 
PURCHER HERE IN AFTER 
GETS UNDIVIDED 
PROPORTIONATE SHARE 
IN LAND UNDERNEATH 
THE SUPER STRUCTURE OF 
“QUORUM” BEING PART 
OF KHASRA NO. 615/22 
615/23, 615/27 AREA 
21843 SQ.FTS, THROUGH 
THIS DEED AS MENTIONED 
IN THIS DEED/AREA 667.69 
(SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY 
SEVEN POINT SIXTY NINE) 
SQ.FEETS 

19
4 INDORE 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RLLPIND0002
53877 & 
RLLPIND0002
53924 & 
RLLPIND0003
17965 

AMARLAL  BADLANI 

Honey 
Badlani, 
Kalpana 
badlani 

23/2-MANORAMA 
GANJ F NO 403 
PANCHARATAN 
APPT  INDORE 
452001 

23/2-MANORAMA

[...]

No.13 situated at 1st bit 
Balaji Nagar Layout Road, 
Northern Side, 
Vizianagaram district,Sub 
Registry Office, 
Vizianagaram district and 
bounded by :Vizianagaram   

1st Bit 8-15-33B,building 
consists of Ground, 
First,Second,Third floor. 
Each floor plinth 
1861.43(One thousand 
eight hundred sixty one 
point four three Sq.feet) 

20
8 Indore 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RLLPIND0002
53924 AMARLAL BADLANI 

HONEY  
BADLANI 

PROP. OF FRIENDS 
AGENCY 
24/6, 
MANORAMAGANJ 
NEAR POST OFFICE 
INDORE, MADHYA 
PRADESH-452001 

23/2-MANORAMA 
GANJ F NO 403 
PANCHARATAN